Conneaut Cougar Youth Open
March 1, 2015

3rd HAIDEN PETERSON

4th JOSHUA MITCHAM

2nd CONNER WHITELY

4th ANTHONY DAMON

2nd JESSE HARBAUGH

3rd JAYDEN MINIACHN

2nd KHOLTON CLEVELAND

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:

[5-6 [41 |6 |1st TIMMY STUTZMAN

2nd VAN WARD

5th AIDAN RYAN

6th KADEN HATHY
[5-6 [47 |5 |1st KANE GREGOR

3rd AIDEN GOUDGE

5th LOGAN PARKER
[5-6 [60 |3 [1st ALEX DAMON

2nd DYSIN JERIA

3rd BRICE BURKETT
[5-6 [67 |3 |1st DYSIN JERINA
[5-6 [HWT [2 [1st COREY KOWALSKI
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

l7-8 ROOKIE48 |3 |1st DEACON MOCK

2nd DYLAN PRESTON

3rd DEAMON BONANNO

[7-8 ROOKIESB5 |7 |1st MICHAEL OCHOA
2nd JOELLE SCOTT
3rd CLAY KIMMY
4th BRENDAN HALEY
5th DYLAN BURLINGHAM

6th DREW DYLAN

[7-8 ROOKIEB0  [10  |1st MALAKI WILLIAMS

2nd CONNOR KRANZ

3rd BILLY MOONEY

4th COURTNEY EDDY

5th TOBY DICKSON

5th OWEN TAYLOR

[7-8 ROOKIEB5 |7 |1st JIMMY GOLDY

2nd AUSTIN GORDSE

3rd RYAN HESS

4th ZACHARY BALDGH

5th RYAN TWEINTIER

5th HUNTER STONE

[7-8 ROOKIH72 |5 |1st MAURICE SANTIAGO

2nd LUKE STARKEY

3rd KHOLTON CLEVELAND




4th
5th

[7-8 ROOKIE|85

[3 [1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8

[49

[5 |1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8

[55

[9 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[60

[5 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8

[70

[4 |1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8

[85

[3 |1st

AGE:

WGT: #IN PLACE:

2nd
3rd

WYATT HOWARD

DOMINIC DAWES

JUSTIN FURMANGE

JACK WILLIAMS

CARTER BEA

D'ANGELO SANCHEZ

DEACON MACK

DEVON SANCHEZ

KANE GREGOR

AUSTIN SEESE

BRODY MYERS

CADEN PREY

MICHAEL OCHOA

ANDREW GAMMON

DREW DYLON

NICHOLAS RAHNEMA

CYRUS HURD

KOLTON NEWHART

GRAHAM HUSEK

CONNOR O'BRIEN

OWEN TAYLOR

BLAYZE MYERS

BO MARTUCCI

MAURICE SANTIAGO

DOMINIC DAWES

BRADEN HART

JAKE BAHL

CHANCE CAMPBELL

NAME:

WGT:

[9-10 ROOKI|58

[3 |1st

2nd
3rd

[0-10 ROOKI[B5

[3 [1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 ROOKI|81

[4 |1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 ROOKI|85

[4 [1st

2nd
3rd

4th

[9-10

[55

[4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10

[60

[4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

AYDEN GILLESPIE

GABRIEL LOPEZ

KADEN NEWHART

GABRIEL LOPEZ

CHANCE KIMMY

AUSTIN PANTEO

ANDREW DISAWATRE

AIDEN MINIAC

TY COVILL

AIDAN BALOGH

ANDRE DISWADORE

LANCE CARDMAN

JAKE STARKEY

ISAIAH SCHONOVER

ALEX COTTRELL

BECAN HAHN

AYDEN GILLESPIE

KADEN NEWHART

AMARI BOWERS

LLOYD FOUNTAIN

KOLTON SUTTLER

GABRIEL LOPEZ




[9-10 [65 |6 [1st CAULLIN SUMMERS
2nd DOMIIC COLLI
3rd JOSEPH BOMANO
4th GARETT EDDY
5th DANIEL MCCUMBERS
6th GARRET EDDY
[9-10 [70 |8 [1st KAZI RAJKO
2nd CAULLIN SUMMERS
3rd MARTIN OHLSSON
4th MARCO MASSACCI
5th LANDON WAYNE
5th TYLER CATHCART
[9-10 [77 |6 [1st KURT CORRIGAN
2nd CARTER MOCK
3rd NOAH BLOUGH
4th WILLIE HAYES
5th CLAY MALLOM
[9-10 [s8 |3 |1st KEEGAN HART
2nd ANTHONY MARTUCCI
3rd LANCE CARDMAN
[9-10 [96 |5 [1st TROY PETERSON
2nd BRYCE WHEATLEY
3rd MATTHEW BENNETT
4th BEN CAMPBELL
5th KYLE MYERS
6th
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[11-12 ROOK78 |2 |1st CHASE DICKSON
2nd JULIA SARACE
[11-12 ROOK86 |2 |1st CHARLES WIBERLY
2nd RILEY WILLIAMS
[11-12 ROOK117 |2 |1st LOGAN SCOTT
2nd KATLYN FURMAGE
[11-12 ROOK127 |3 |1st TRENTON SANTIAGO
2nd JJ PERRIN
3rd JIMMY SHUSTER
[11-12 72 |3 |1st CODY MILLER
2nd JUSTIN HEIDEN
3rd JUSTIN JURY
[11-12 [s0 |5 |1st JARED BILLER
2nd DOMINIK MCINTYRE
3rd RYAN OSBORNE
4th CHASE DICKSON
5th WILLIAM SEGAR
[11-12 [90 |4 |1st MASON BALA
2nd TRENT DEGARMO
3rd ANTHONY NUNES
4th RYAN AVEO
[11-12 [108 |6 [1st GARRETT HOGUE
2nd LOGAN SCOTT

3rd

IZAJAH HARRIS




4th

HUNTER LAND

5th MEGAN BISH

5th GARRETTE SIEBENECK
[11-12 [120 |3 |1st MARSHALL VANTASSELL

2nd GAGE GIBSON

3rd KATHLYN FURMAGE
[11-12 [130 |3 [1st BRAYDEN GIBSON

2nd TRENTON SANTIAGO

3rd JJ PERRIN
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[13-14 [110 |3 |1st DYLAN ROWE

2nd DREW KISTER

3rd ANTHONY SURACE
[13-14 [135 |2 [1st SETH FEDOR

2nd HUNTER OLIVAREZ
[13-14 [175 |3 |1st ZACHARY HAZLETT

2nd ALEXANDER MARSHALL

3rd

HUNTER BURDICH




